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2026 IA ICE Warren Lee Tunwall Invitational, Sanction #: IA-26-040

Mercer Park Aquatic Center, January 17-18,2026, 25 yard course

Meet Program - Session 3- Sunday Morning, January 18, 2026

#43 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:00 AM

1

EMSC-IL NT  9Graf, Natalie2

ICE-IA NT  8Lathrop, Sophie3

PSC-IA NT 10Solasu, Uvwxya4

ICE-IA NT  9Krupa, Kaia5

ICE-IA NT  7Ahlers, Amelia6

7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:02 AM

COE-IA 59.92  9Nohns, Violet M1

MACR-IA 58.79  8Wieczorek, Ava G2

PSC-IA 57.99 10Hussain, Safia3

NS-IA 54.43 10Moore, Elaina4

LMST-IA 55.23  9Throgmorton, Madeline5

MACR-IA 58.50 10DeWolf, Annabelle M6

PSC-IA 59.73  8Hussain, Emaan7

COE-IA 1:37.66 10Haldeman, Charlotte A8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:05 AM

EMSC-IL 53.13  8Clark, Mia M1

MACR-IA 51.77  9Lerma, Emilia H2

PSC-IA 50.78 10Prior, Addie E3

ICE-IA 50.56 10Zeglis, Margaret4

ICE-IA 50.78 10Busard, Emily5

PSC-IA 50.85  8Hawes, Elowen J6

MACR-IA 52.14 10Johnson, Lucy M7

ICE-IA 53.21 10Lehmann, Noor8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:06 AM

ICE-IA 49.65 10Dyer, Marla1

ICE-IA 47.73 10Ahlers, River2

NS-IA 46.98 10Brower, Hayden E3

MUS-IA 44.95 10Wheeler, Marlee E4

MACR-IA 45.23  8Swenson, Sydney G5

LMST-IA 47.06 10Mulholland, Norah6

LMST-IA 48.91 10Wiese, Harper7

MACR-IA 50.36  9Cunningham, Eloise A8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:08 AM

NS-IA 43.85  9Jiang, Joyce1

MUS-IA 42.05 10Keltner, Eloise J2

MACR-IA 40.88 10Fettkether, Elena C3

NS-IA 36.52 10Gillespie, Gwen J4

MACR-IA 40.46  9Brokel, Meredith R5

NS-IA 41.33 10Terhune, Hollis6

ICE-IA 43.41 10Jennings, Norah7

PSC-IA 44.42  9Pelzer, Ivy C8

#44 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:10 AM

ICE-IA NT  8Ryberg, George1

ICE-IA 1:05.75 10Allen, Rory2

EMSC-IL 59.21  7Perrigo, Max D3

ICE-IA 55.30  8Dyer, Emmett4

LMST-IA 55.97  8Schroeder, Anders5

LMST-IA 59.85  9Ithal, Kaustub6

ICE-IA NT  8Jain, Ayansh7

EMSC-IL NT  8DePauw, Theodore8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:12 AM

MACR-IA 51.19  9Reed, Isaac C1

ICE-IA NT 10Wu, Leon2

LMST-IA 41.23 10Govinda Raju, Aarush3

MACR-IA 35.20 10Wilcox, Cambridge B4

COE-IA 39.96 10Zozaya, Elliott H5

DMET-IA 43.03 10Schaeffer, Camden A6

EMSC-IL 45.13 10Perrigo, Morrie J7

PSC-IA 51.44  9Miller, Mark8

#45 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:13 AM

PSC-IA NT 11Miller, Luke1

ICE-IA 1:46.53 12Sands, Emmitt2

PSC-IA 1:43.93 12Goebel, Anthony J3

ICE-IA 1:27.08 12Wilcox, Colin4

LMST-IA 1:32.50 11Wittnebel, Greg5

COE-IA 1:45.75 12Nohns, Gabe T6

PSC-IA NT 12Hussain, Humza W7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:16 AM

MACR-IA 1:24.70 12Reed, Andrew L1

MACR-IA 1:19.18 11Marxen, Conrad M2

EMSC-IL 1:15.63 12Boswell, Braydan J3

MACR-IA 1:13.43 12Tinkham, Sawyer R4

MACR-IA 1:13.61 11Bohnstengel, Carter C5

LMST-IA 1:17.22 12Garms, Gabe6

LMST-IA 1:22.59 12Kempf, Owen7

PSC-IA 1:25.45 11Pflum, Brooks L8

#46 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:17 AM

1

2

EMSC-IL NT  8Clark, Mia M3

ICE-IA NT 10Dyer, Marla4

PSC-IA NT 10Hussain, Safia5

EMSC-IL NT  9Graf, Natalie6

7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:20 AM

1

MACR-IA 2:10.29  8Wieczorek, Ava G2

MACR-IA 1:59.67 10Johnson, Lucy M3

MACR-IA 1:58.00  9Lerma, Emilia H4

MACR-IA 1:58.89  9Cunningham, Eloise A5

ICE-IA 2:01.88 10Busard, Emily6

ICE-IA 2:16.35  9Sowers, Ophelia7

8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:22 AM

LMST-IA 1:56.59  9Throgmorton, Madeline1

PSC-IA 1:54.06 10Prior, Addie E2

PSC-IA 1:49.44  9Pelzer, Ivy C3

MACR-IA 1:43.68  8Swenson, Sydney G4

LMST-IA 1:43.83 10Mulholland, Norah5

ICE-IA 1:53.97 10Ahlers, River6

LMST-IA 1:54.53 10Wiese, Harper7

MACR-IA 1:57.81 10DeWolf, Annabelle M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:25 AM

MUS-IA 1:38.74 10Keltner, Eloise J1

PSC-IA 1:35.47 10Solasu, Uvwxya2

NS-IA 1:32.30  9Jiang, Joyce3

ICE-IA 1:29.58 10Jennings, Norah4

NS-IA 1:30.76 10Brower, Hayden E5

MACR-IA 1:33.44 10Fettkether, Elena C6

EMSC-IL 1:36.25  9Goss, Rylynn F7

NS-IA 1:39.45 10Terhune, Hollis8

#47 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:27 AM

1

2

LMST-IA 2:06.41  8Schroeder, Anders3

MACR-IA 1:42.78  9Grissom, Jude N4

MACR-IA 1:52.34  9Reed, Isaac C5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:30 AM

1

MACR-IA 1:33.18  9Cerqueira, Lenzo2

EMSC-IL 1:25.25 10Perrigo, Morrie J3

MACR-IA 1:17.87 10Swenson, Caleb M4

MACR-IA 1:23.51 10Clark, Elliot D5

LMST-IA 1:31.22 10Govinda Raju, Aarush6

DMET-IA 1:35.48 10Schaeffer, Camden A7

8

#48 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:32 AM

1

2

ICE-IA NT 12Woodard, Cooper3

COE-IA 54.93 12Boggs, Hudson D4

ICE-IA NT 12Sands, Emmitt5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:33 AM

PSC-IA NT 11Wells, Daxton1

MACR-IA 36.82 11Marxen, Conrad M2

MACR-IA 34.89 12Tinkham, Sawyer R3

MACR-IA 31.01 11Bohnstengel, Carter C4

EMSC-IL 32.63 12Boswell, Braydan J5

LMST-IA 35.41 12Garms, Gabe6

ICE-IA 54.13 11Porter, Luka7

8
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#49 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:38 AM

1

PSC-IA NT  8Hawes, Elowen J2

PSC-IA NT  8Hussain, Emaan3

ICE-IA 1:14.79  9Krupa, Kaia4

COE-IA NT  9Nohns, Violet M5

ICE-IA NT  8Lathrop, Sophie6

EMSC-IL NT  9Graf, Natalie7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:39 AM

MACR-IA 1:03.68 10DeWolf, Annabelle M1

LMST-IA 57.97 10Wiese, Harper2

PSC-IA 51.41  9Pelzer, Ivy C3

MACR-IA 47.16  8Swenson, Sydney G4

MUS-IA 48.22 10Wheeler, Marlee E5

MACR-IA 56.12  9Lerma, Emilia H6

MACR-IA 1:01.03  8Wieczorek, Ava G7

MACR-IA 1:06.17  9Cunningham, Eloise A8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:41 AM

MACR-IA 46.37 10Fettkether, Elena C1

ICE-IA 44.89 10Dyer, Marla2

ICE-IA 39.09 10Jennings, Norah3

NS-IA 33.94 10Gillespie, Gwen J4

MACR-IA 38.61  9Brokel, Meredith R5

PSC-IA 42.41 10Solasu, Uvwxya6

EMSC-IL 45.13  9Goss, Rylynn F7

NS-IA 46.42 10Brower, Hayden E8

#50 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:42 AM

MACR-IA 1:07.13  9Reed, Isaac C1

MACR-IA 51.10 10Sandau, Jacob S2

MACR-IA 42.62  9Cerqueira, Lenzo3

MACR-IA 33.53 10Swenson, Caleb M4

MACR-IA 33.72 10Wilcox, Cambridge B5

LMST-IA 44.93 10Govinda Raju, Aarush6

LMST-IA 1:05.50  8Schroeder, Anders7

LMST-IA 1:14.43  9Ithal, Kaustub8

#51 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:44 AM

1

PSC-IA NT 11Miller, Luke2

EMSC-IL NT 12VanKirk, Sawyer3

COE-IA NT 12Nohns, Gabe T4

MACR-IA NT 11Marxen, Conrad M5

ICE-IA NT 12Woodard, Cooper6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:46 AM

PSC-IA 1:50.08 12Goebel, Anthony J1

LMST-IA 1:40.03 11Wittnebel, Greg2

PSC-IA 1:36.60 11Pflum, Brooks L3

MACR-IA 1:13.55 12Wilcox, Emerick B4

MACR-IA 1:26.13 12Tinkham, Sawyer R5

LMST-IA 1:39.39 12Kempf, Owen6

LMST-IA 1:46.45 12Garms, Gabe7

ICE-IA 1:52.31 12Sands, Emmitt8

#52 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:52 AM

1

2

EMSC-IL NT  8Clark, Mia M3

EMSC-IL NT  9Goss, Rylynn F4

ICE-IA NT  9Sowers, Ophelia5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:54 AM

MACR-IA NT 10Johnson, Lucy M1

ICE-IA 2:25.82  9Krupa, Kaia2

LMST-IA 2:01.41 10Mulholland, Norah3

MACR-IA 1:41.85  9Brokel, Meredith R4

PSC-IA 2:00.66 10Prior, Addie E5

LMST-IA 2:13.28  9Throgmorton, Madeline6

ICE-IA NT 10Busard, Emily7

EMSC-IL NT  9Graf, Natalie8

#53 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:57 AM

MACR-IA NT 10Stallman, Fenix E1

MACR-IA 1:58.58  9Cerqueira, Lenzo2

DMET-IA 1:41.76 10Schaeffer, Camden A3

MACR-IA 1:28.41 10Swenson, Caleb M4

COE-IA 1:31.68 10Zozaya, Elliott H5

EMSC-IL 1:42.18 10Perrigo, Morrie J6

MACR-IA 2:02.44  9Grissom, Jude N7

LMST-IA NT  9Ithal, Kaustub8

#54 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:59 AM

PSC-IA NT 11Wells, Daxton1

ICE-IA NT 12Woodard, Cooper2

LMST-IA 43.64 11Wittnebel, Greg3

ICE-IA 38.91 12Wilcox, Colin4

COE-IA 42.02 12Boggs, Hudson D5

PSC-IA 54.78 12Hussain, Humza W6

ICE-IA NT 11Frost, Harry7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:01 AM

EMSC-IL 38.19 12VanKirk, Sawyer1

MACR-IA 37.03 11Marxen, Conrad M2

MACR-IA 34.78 12Reed, Andrew L3

MACR-IA 32.10 11Bohnstengel, Carter C4

MACR-IA 33.97 12Tinkham, Sawyer R5

PSC-IA 36.35 11Pflum, Brooks L6

MACR-IA 37.73 12Wilcox, Emerick B7

LMST-IA 38.84 12Kempf, Owen8

#55 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:06 AM

COE-IA NT 10Haldeman, Charlotte A1

ICE-IA 1:56.39  9Sowers, Ophelia2

MACR-IA 1:50.77  8Wieczorek, Ava G3

ICE-IA 1:49.52 10Zeglis, Margaret4

ICE-IA 1:49.93 10Busard, Emily5

EMSC-IL 1:54.85  8Clark, Mia M6

PSC-IA 2:14.56 10Hussain, Safia7

COE-IA NT  9Nohns, Violet M8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:08 AM

NS-IA 1:44.28 10Moore, Elaina1

ICE-IA 1:43.52  9Krupa, Kaia2

LMST-IA 1:40.40  9Throgmorton, Madeline3

ICE-IA 1:36.41 10Ahlers, River4

MACR-IA 1:36.83  9Lerma, Emilia H5

LMST-IA 1:41.34 10Wiese, Harper6

PSC-IA 1:43.82  8Hawes, Elowen J7

PSC-IA 1:47.38 10Prior, Addie E8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:11 AM

MACR-IA 1:32.97 10Johnson, Lucy M1

MUS-IA 1:29.43 10Wheeler, Marlee E2

MACR-IA 1:26.79  8Swenson, Sydney G3

PSC-IA 1:25.39 10Solasu, Uvwxya4

MUS-IA 1:25.60 10Keltner, Eloise J5

PSC-IA 1:28.46  9Pelzer, Ivy C6

LMST-IA 1:32.40 10Mulholland, Norah7

ICE-IA 1:35.66 10Lehmann, Noor8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 10:13 AM

NS-IA 1:23.83  9Jiang, Joyce1

MACR-IA 1:19.63 10Fettkether, Elena C2

ICE-IA 1:18.16 10Dyer, Marla3

NS-IA 1:09.57 10Gillespie, Gwen J4

MACR-IA 1:17.62  9Brokel, Meredith R5

ICE-IA 1:19.00 10Jennings, Norah6

EMSC-IL 1:23.18  9Goss, Rylynn F7

NS-IA 1:24.11 10Terhune, Hollis8

#56 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:15 AM

1

2

ICE-IA NT  8Ryberg, George3

LMST-IA 2:03.04  9Ithal, Kaustub4

ICE-IA NT 10Wu, Leon5

6

7

8
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Heat   2  (#56 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

1

LMST-IA 1:45.34  8Schroeder, Anders2

ICE-IA 1:40.95  8Dyer, Emmett3

MACR-IA 1:29.92  9Reed, Isaac C4

MACR-IA 1:36.59  9Grissom, Jude N5

MACR-IA 1:41.64 10Sandau, Jacob S6

MACR-IA 1:45.96 10Stallman, Fenix E7

EMSC-IL 1:53.50  7Perrigo, Max D8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:20 AM

MACR-IA 1:22.57  9Cerqueira, Lenzo1

EMSC-IL 1:17.21 10Perrigo, Morrie J2

MACR-IA 1:08.89 10Clark, Elliot D3

MACR-IA 1:07.66 10Swenson, Caleb M4

MACR-IA 1:08.47 10Wilcox, Cambridge B5

COE-IA 1:10.55 10Zozaya, Elliott H6

DMET-IA 1:19.60 10Schaeffer, Camden A7

LMST-IA 1:24.72 10Govinda Raju, Aarush8

#57 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:22 AM

1

2

ICE-IA NT 12Woodard, Cooper3

ICE-IA 1:46.89 11Frost, Harry4

PSC-IA NT 11Miller, Luke5

PSC-IA NT 11Wells, Daxton6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:24 AM

PSC-IA 1:42.32 12Hussain, Humza W1

ICE-IA 1:35.86 12Sands, Emmitt2

PSC-IA 1:23.73 12Goebel, Anthony J3

COE-IA 1:16.57 12Boggs, Hudson D4

LMST-IA 1:22.14 11Wittnebel, Greg5

COE-IA 1:31.02 12Nohns, Gabe T6

ICE-IA 1:36.82 11Porter, Luka7

8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:26 AM

ICE-IA 1:14.18 12Wilcox, Colin1

LMST-IA 1:08.96 12Garms, Gabe2

MACR-IA 1:03.31 11Bohnstengel, Carter C3

MACR-IA 57.18 12Wilcox, Emerick B4

EMSC-IL 1:01.66 12Boswell, Braydan J5

MACR-IA 1:05.85 12Reed, Andrew L6

LMST-IA 1:09.53 12Kempf, Owen7

EMSC-IL 1:14.19 12VanKirk, Sawyer8

#58 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 10:33 AM

 1

B NTICE-IA2

Lathrop, Sophie 8 Busard, Emily 10

Ahlers, Amelia 7 Zeglis, Margaret 10

A 2:42.60MACR-IA3

A 2:16.16NS-IA4

Jiang, Joyce 9 Terhune, Hollis 10

Brower, Hayden E 10 Gillespie, Gwen J 10

A 2:32.96ICE-IA5

Dyer, Marla 10 Ahlers, River 10

Lehmann, Noor 10 Jennings, Norah 10

A 2:45.81PSC-IA6

Pelzer, Ivy C 9 Prior, Addie E 10

Hawes, Elowen J 8 Solasu, Uvwxya 10

 7

 8

#59 Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 10:36 AM

 1

A 2:21.90MACR-IA2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

#60 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Swims with event 59

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 10:39 AM

 1

 2

 3

 4

A 2:45.03ICE-IA5

Sands, Emmitt 12 Porter, Luka 11

Frost, Harry 11 Wilcox, Colin 12

A 1:54.69MACR-IA6

A 2:28.51PSC-IA7

Goebel, Anthony J 12 Miller, Luke 11

Hussain, Humza W 12 Pflum, Brooks L 11

 8


